Mechanism of action:
Describe the pharmacodynamics of the class,  if class contain different group describe each one separately.

Pharmacokinetics:

	Elimination
	VD(volume of distribution)
	Pb(protein binding)
	T1/2(half life)
	F%(bioavailability)
	Drug name

	Fecal %
Uren%
	L70
	%70
	5hr
	50%
	A

	Mostly Uren
	L10
	%60
	 Min.10
	90%
	B

	Meanly in fecal matter
	L1
	%20
	8days
	%70
	C

	Mostly by kidney
	L600
	%90
	5hr
	50%
	D


Indication:

        .Either FDA labeled or not, if one drug of this class has different uses you must write it down. 
Anti microbial spectrum:

Contra indication:
       . all contraindication and precaution of the class

Pregnancy risk factor:
Drug interaction:

      .any interaction with food or drugs that alter absorption, metabolism, elimination or it may cause life threatening situation.

Patient counseling: 
       . all information that should be given to the patient in order to ensure maximum effect and increase patient complains.'

\
Dosage form available:

	price
	company
	Dosage form
	Drug name generic+trad

	 SR per box35
	Glaxosmithkline
	Mg tablet150
Mg tablet300
	Ranitidine

(zantac)

	 SR per box95


	pfizer
	Mg tablet100
Mg tablet200
	Celebrex

(celecoxibe)


 Conclusion:
     .brief summary of your  topic to conclude the massage you intended to deliver.

Reference:

     .list of your source  information

